ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jun 24, 1998

AISI	Case#	Arb.	DEC	Description
				suspension culminated in discharge (last chance agreement violation)
	20-T-122	864	PG	Daniel Luce #13954 contends action taken by Co when on 5-29-92 his suspension culminated in discharge (safety rule 132-e or o & overall work record)
	4-T-073	865	D	Co. is giving duties of crane sequence to another sequence. (remote controls)
	26-T-13	866	G	Co reduced crew size of Hostler
	26-T-12		G	sequence. Co has eliminated Hostler occupation a D-yard fueling station & transferred their work to R.C. (remote control) operator.
	26-T-14		G	Co. has eliminated hostler occupation at D-yard fueling station & transferred their work to R.C. (remote control) operator.
	4-T-072	867	REM	Co. has gone below base force complement in assgined mechanical.
	5-T-088	868	PG	Stanley Dotson #13408 contends action taken by Co when on 9-2-92 his suspension culminated in discharge (absenteeism & violation of last chance)
	21-T-26	869	D	Agg. emplys in Analytical control seq & sampling seq at Main lab contend Co violated CBA week of 4-12-92 when it sent Plt#2 Pig iron & slag samples to #7 Bl Fce Coal & Coke seq. for analysis.
	6-T-085	870 G	G	Mgnt. violated CBA when they did not schedule #1 pump station operator. Mgnt. violated CBA when they did not schedule Auxiliary pump station operator.
	6-T-084		G	
	25-T-117	871	D	Luis A.Colon #18043 contends action taken by Co when on 11-10-92 his suspension culminated in discharge (violation of Safety rule 132-L)
	28-T-53	872	D	Co. violated CBA when on 7-7-92 "C" turn directed 80" Tandem mill production emplys to remove & install #5 stand back up rolls. Work has been performed by mechanics at #3 CSE for more than 20 yrs & falls within jurisdiction of mech seq.